Resident Area

|Frequency Percent [Valid Percent [Cumulative
Percent

198 16.0 16.0 16.0

All 1 .1 1 16.0
aaroora 2 .2 .2 16.2
hizma 1 .1 1 16.3
Aboud village 1 .1 1 16.4
Abu Dees 2 .2 2 16.5
Aida camp 4 .3 3 16.8
Al -shyoukh 1 .1 1 16.9
Al Maleh 9 .7 7 17.6
Al reshaydeh 1 .1 1 17.7
Valid Al Thahryieh 3 .2 2 18.0
Al-Amari Refugee Camp |2 .2 2 18.1
Al-Beireh 1 .1 1 18.2
Al-Bireh Town 1 .1 1 18.3
Al-Jalazone Refugee Camp |18 1.5 1.5 19.7
Alaezariyeh 11 .9 .9 20.6
Alaesawia 1 .1 1 20.7
almghyer 2 .2 2 20.9
AlRam 1 .1 1 21.0
AlShaikh Jarrah 15 1.2 1.2 22.2
AlTour 2 .2 2 22.3




Anata

Agaba

Agaba Jaber RC
Aroub Camp
Askar Camp
Balata Camp
Bardala

Beit oour

Beit Duko village
Beit Hanina

Beit Likya village
Beit Umar

Beita Village
Beithlahem
Beitilo

Betunia village
Bido

Bil3een
CRC-AlThahirya
CRC-Bethlehem
CRC-Jenin
CRC-Jericho
CRC-Ramallah
Deir Abu mishaal

Deir Abu Mishaal

|54

|6

75

|6

27

37

42

2.2

3.0

3.4

2.2

3.0

3.4

22.4

22.6

23.0

27.3

27.8

28.0

28.7

28.9

29.7

29.9

30.0

36.0

36.5

37.1

37.2

37.6

38.0

38.2

38.9

39.6

41.7

44.7

48.1

48.8

49.1




Doura

Dura

Ein Albeada
Faraa camp
Gemaaleh
Hebron City
Jabaa

Jabal Albaba
Jenin camp

Jenin City

Jenin Refugee camp

jersusalem

Kalandia Refugee Camp

Kardala
Khirbet ibziq
Kobar village
Kufer agab
Kufr eein

Kufr Nima village
kufr Raee
kufur than
Masafer Yatta
Nablus city
Nablus,old city

North Aghwar

15

231

18

12

13

28

16

|6

17

18.6

1.5

1.0

1.0

2.3

1.3

18.6

1.5

1.0

1.0

2.3

1.3

49.2

49.6

50.2

50.8

50.8

69.5

69.5

71.0

71.1

72.0

73.1

75.3

76.6

77.0

77.2

77.6

78.0

78.2

78.2

78.4

78.5

79.0

80.3

80.6

80.7




Old City

Old City (H2)
Om Sharayit
Qabatya
Qalgelya
Qatanah
Qetanah
Qrawa Beni Zeid
Ramallah city
Rentees
Salfeet
Sa’eer
Shufat camp
Silwad

silwan
Tammoun
Tayasear
Tirqumia
Tobas
Tulkarem City
Yaabad
Yatta

Total

28

|56

21

23

54

|6

1241

2.3

4.5

1.7

1.9

4.4

100.0

2.3

4.5

1.7

1.9

4.4

100.0

82.9

87.4

87.6

89.3

89.4

89.8

90.1

90.2

91.2

91.3

91.4

91.7

91.9

93.7

98.1

98.4

98.9

99.0

99.6

99.8

99.8

100.0




Jerusalem

TOTAL =288
COMPLETE = 146
ongoing = 134

Hebron

TOTAL =451
COMPLETE =333
ongoing = 118

Jenin

TOTAL =65
COMPLETE =53
ongoing = 12

Jericho

TOTAL =57
COMPLETE =14
ongoing =43

Nablus

TOTAL =77
COMPLETE =40
ongoing = 37

Tubas

TOTAL=74
COMPLETE =22
ongoing = 52

Ramallah

TOTAL =184
COMPLETE =81
ongoing =103

Bethlehem

TOTAL =22
COMPLETE =5
ongoing = 17

Qalqilya

TOTAL =12
COMPLETE =10
ongoing = 2

Tulkarem

TOTAL =9
COMPLETE=8
ongoing =1

Salfet

TOTAL =2
COMPLETE =2
ongoing =0




CPWG |1 row = 1 organization addressing 1 need with 1 activity/category of activity in 1 locatiop for several beneficiaries
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Payshosacial Distress and Mental | Individual counselling?

13-Feb-15 EUY Uneft! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Juruzalem all jurazulem Cammunity Ongeing 1-dan-17 F-Dec-17 15 141 i) 53
Paychozacial Distress and Mental | Individual counselling?

15-Feb-15 Disorders structured group activites Jurusalem all jurazulem Cammunity Completed tedan-17 F-Dec-17 5 i 25 36
Paychosacial Distress and Mental | Individual counzelling! _ _

13-Feb-15 EUf Unyfut! ocha | Disorders struckured group activites Hebron all Hebran Community Ongoing 1-Jan-17 §-Dec-17 134 163 116 35
Paychosacial Distress and Mental | Individual counselling?

13-Feb-15 EU? Unvfut! ocha | Disarders struckured group activites Hebron all Habron Community Completed - dan- 17 F-Dec-17 At 155 65 22
Paychosacial Distress and Mental | Individual counselling?

15-Feb-15 EL? Unvfut! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Jerin ALL JENIN Community COngoing 1-dan-17 31-Doc-1T 0 2 a7 26
Péyshosadial Distress and Mantal | Individual counzalling?

13-Feb-15 EUf Unefut! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Jenin ALL JENIN Community Completed 1-dan-ii F-Doc-17 (i 2 30 21
Péyshossaial Distress and Mental | Individual counzalling?

13-Feb-15 EL? Unvfet! ocha | Disarders struchured group activites Jericha alljericha Community Ongoing 1-dan-17 31-Dec-17| 0 3 22 32

= Psychosocial Distrezs and Mental | Individual counselling! . > 2

13-Feb-13 EL Unytet! ocha | Disorders © | structured group activites Jericha all jericha Community Completed 1-Jan-17 51-DecdT (i 0 & 1l
Payshasacial Distress and Mantal | Individual counzalling?

15-Feb-15 EUf Unift! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Habluz all nablus Community Ongoing t-dan-i7 31-Dec-17 0 1 36 40
Paychosecial Distress and Mantal | Individual counzalling?

15-Feb-15 EL Unifyt! ocha | Disorders structured group activites Hablus all nablus Coammunity Complited tdan-17 F1-Dec- 1T i 0 24 16
Péyehosedial Distress and Mental | Individual counzalling?

15-Feb-15 EU¢ Unifet! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Tubas Tubas Cammunity Onguing T-dan-17 31-Dec-17 3 3 26 42
Paychosocial Distress and Mental | Individual counselling?

13-Feb-15 EU# Unifit! ocha | Disarders structured group activites Tubas Tubas Community Completed t-dan-17 F1-Dec-17 0 0 & 14

Pzychosocial Distress and Mental

Individual counzelling!

13-Feb-18 EU! Unvivtlocha | Diserders struckured group activites Biethlchem Biothlehem Community Ongeing Tdune17 F-Dec-17 z 1 3 15
Pzychosocial Distress and Mental | Individual counzelling?

13-Fsb-18 EU! Unvivt! ocha | Diserders struckured group activites Bathlchem Biothlchem Community Completed 1-dun-17 F-Dec17 0 q 2 3
Pzychozocial Distress and Meantal [ Individual counzelling!

13-Fsb-18 ELY Unvivtl ocha | Disorders struckurad group astivites algiliya qalandiya Community Ongeing Tdan-17 H-Dec-17 0 0 6 &
Pzychozocial Diztress and Mental [ Individusl 2ounzelling?

13-Fsb-18 EL! Unvivtlocha | Disorders struckurad group astivites algiliya qalndiyy Community Completed tdaneAT H-Dee17 0] 0 g 4
Pzychozacial Diztress and Mental [ Individuzl counzelling?

13-Fib-18 EU! Unvietl ocha | Disorders sructurad group activites Tulkarm vulkaram Community Ongeing Tdane17 F-Dee-17 0 0 3 0
Pzychozocial Diztress and Mantal [ Individusl counzelling!

13-Fsb-18 EU! Unvivtlocha | Disorders sruckurad group activites Tulkarm bulkaram Community Completed t-daneAT H-Dec-17 0 [ g [
Pzychosacial Diztress and Mantal [ Individual counzelling!

13-Feb-12 EU Unvfvt! acha Disorders skruckured group ackivites Zalfit salfit Community Ongeing 1-dan-17 F1-Dec-17 o i} 1 1
Pzychosacial Diztress and Mental [ Individusl counzelling?

13-Feb-13 ELN Unvfut! acha Dizarders struckured group ackivites Zalfit salfit Community Completed 1-Jan-17 F1-Dec-17 il i} 1 1




